
Monsoon Semester Exam. Schedule -I | Corrigendum -II INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (ISM) DHANBAD 15-Nov-2020

PIC (Exam)

No. Exam/202049/MS/END-SEM/2020
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

SCHEDULE - I (Corrigendum 3) FOR MONSOON SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020-21
Date: 15.11.2020

This Examination Schedule is only for the following Semester & Program:
a. 5th, 7th Semester B. Tech
b. 5th, 7th, 9th Semester Dual Degree & Integrated M.Tech
c. 3rd Semester M.Sc.
d. 3rd & 5th Semester M.Sc.Tech
e. 3rd Semester MBA
f.  5th Semester Ex MBA

CORRIGENDUM - III

S.No Program Branch Semester Course Code Course Name Date of Examination Time Remarks

122 B. Tech MME 7 MMC17101 UNDERGROUND LOADING & TRANSPORT MACHINES 23 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

29 B. Tech Computer Sc. Engg 7 CSC17105 CRYPTOGRAPHY 17 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

30 B. Tech Computer Sc. Engg 7 CSE17105 INFORMATION AND CODING THEORY 21 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

31 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 5 ECC15101 MICROPROCESSORS 21 Nov 2020 08.00 AM Time Change

32 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 5 ECC15102 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 17 Nov 2020 08.00 AM Time Change

36 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 7 ECC17101 OPTICAL COMMUNICATION 17 Nov 2020 12.00 Noon Time Change

262 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 7 ECE17101 DEVICE MODELING AND SIMULATION 21 Nov 2020 12.00 Noon Time Change

41 B. Tech Electronic and Instru. Engg. 5 ECC15101 MICROPROCESSORS 21 Nov 2020 08.00 AM Time Change

46 B. Tech Electronic and Instru. Engg. 7 ECE17101 DEVICE MODELING AND SIMULATION 21 Nov 2020 12.00 Noon Time Change

48 B. Tech Electronic and Instru. Engg. 7 EIC17101 ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL 17 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

53 B. Tech Electrical Engg 5 EEC15116 POWER SYSTEMS I 17 Nov 2020 08.00 AM Time Change

56 B. Tech Electrical Engg 7 EEC17111 ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS 17 Nov 2020 12.00 Noon Time Change

151 DUALDEGREE CSE+CSE 7 CSC17105 CRYPTOGRAPHY 17 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

152 DUALDEGREE CSE+CSE 7 CSE17105 INFORMATION AND CODING THEORY 21 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

PIC EXAM


